CONSTANT VOLTAGE AND CONSTANT CURRENT CONTROLLER          AP4306
Preliminary Datasheet
1
May 2010  Rev. 1. 3   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
General Description
The AP4306 is a highly integrated solution for a con-
stant voltage/constant current mode SMPS application.
The AP4306 contains one 1.21V voltage reference,

  AP4306                   -
TR: Tape and Reel
Ordering Information
VCTRL
Package Version
Part Number Marking ID Packing
TypeLead Free Green Lead Free Green
SOT-23-6
70mV VSENSE AP4306AKTR-E1 AP4306AKTR-G1 E7L G7L Tape & Reel
100mV VSENSE AP4306BKTR-E1 AP4306BKTR-G1 E7M G7M Tape & Reel
150mV VSENSE AP4306CKTR-E1 AP4306CKTR-G1 E7N G7N Tape & Reel
Version
B: 100mV VSENSE
C: 150mV VSENSE
4 5